Week
1/12/24
1/26/24
2/9/24
2/23/24
3/8/24
3/22/24
4/5/24
4/19/24
5/3/24

Team Number
1

© 00 N O ok~ WN

B 5pm B 6pm
Tvs2 3vs4
7vs4 2vs S
8vs9 8vs1
8vs6 5vs 1
5vs9 9vs7
7vs5 5vs 2
Tvs7 6vs7
5vs9 1vs7
3vsb6 3vs7
Team Name

Show Us Your Hits

Real OGs
Draaanks

Robert Felines
Magic Beer Bus

Setting Ducks

Sloppy Sets

Beastridge

Sand HACS

C 5pm
5vs6
8vs1
7vs 2
2vs4
1vs4
9vs 3
8vs9
3vs6
2vs4
Playoffs

Wins
3
14
4
4
16
10
13
16
23

C 6pm
7vs8
1vs3
4vs9
2vs9
2vs 6
4vs 8
2vs3
6vs4
5vs 8

Losses
21
10
17
17

5
11
11
8

D 5pm

6vs9
6vs4
7vs3
8vs3
1vs6
4vs5
2vs 8
9vs 1



